
Week One 22/7/19-26/7/19 
 
Climbing and Abseiling Week - 5Days - £175 (Will need to sign up to all five days) Progressive 
Climbing both indoors and outdoors and an adventure day in the peaks too. 
Or 
Monday 22/7/19 - Water sports Day 
Tuesday 23/7/19 - High Ropes Day 
Wednesday 24/7/19 - Beacon Hill Adventure Day  
Thursday 25/7/19 - Mountain Bike Day (heading out to Hicks Lodge, Children can use their own 
bikes, but if bike hire is required there will be an additional charge of £20)  
Thursday 25/7/19 - Desert Island Challenge  
Friday 25/7/19 - Wild Games 
 

Week Two 29/7/19 - 2/8/19 
 
Water sports Week - 5Days - £175 (Will need to sign up to all five days) Progressive water sports 
(Canoe/Kayak/Raft Building) both locally and a little further afield.  
Or 
Monday 29/7/19 - Desert Island Challenge  
Tuesday 30/7/19 - Mountain Bike Day (heading out to Hicks Lodge, Children can use their own bikes, 
but if bike hire is required there will be an additional charge of £20)  
Tuesday 30/7/19 - Archery Bush Craft Day  
Wednesday 31/7/19 - Climbing and Abseiling  
Thursday 1/8/19 - Wild Games  
Friday 2/8/19 - Beacon Hill Adventure Day 
 

Week Three - 5/8/19-9/8/19 
 
Water sports Week - 5Days - £175 (Will need to sign up to all five days) Progressive water sports 
(Canoe/Kayak/Raft Building) both locally and a little further afield. 
Or 
Monday 5/8/19 - Climbing and Abseiling 
Tuesday 6/8/19 - Mountain Bike Day (heading out to Hicks Lodge, Children can use their own bikes, 
but if bike hire is required there will be an additional charge of £20)  
Tuesday 6/8/19 - Desert Island Challenge  
Wednesday 7/8/19 - Wild Games  
Thursday 8/8/19 - High Ropes Day  
Friday 9/8/19 - Archery Bush Craft Day 
 

Week Four 12/8/19-16/8/19 
 
Climbing and Abseiling Week - 5Days - £175 (Will need to sign up to all five days) Progressive 
Climbing both indoors and outdoors and an adventure day in the peaks too. 
Or 
Monday 12/8/19 - High Ropes Day 
Tuesday 13/8/19 - Archery Bush Craft Day  
Wednesday 14/8/19 - Wild Games  
Thursday 15/8/19 - Mountain Bike Day (heading out to Hicks Lodge, Children can use their own 
bikes, but if bike hire is required there will be an additional charge of £20)  
Thursday 15/8/19 - Water sports Day  



Friday 16/8/19 - Climbing and Abseiling Day 
 

Week Five 19/8/19-23/8/19 
 
Climbing and Abseiling Week - 5Days - £175 (Will need to sign up to all five days) Progressive 
Climbing both indoors and outdoors and an adventure day in the peaks too. 
Or 
Water sports Week - 5Days - £175 (Will need to sign up to all five days) Progressive water sports 
(Canoe/Kayak/Raft Building) both locally and a little further afield. 
Or 
Monday 19/8/19 - Archery Bush Craft Day 
Tuesday 20/8/19 - Wild Games 
Wednesday 21/8/19 - High Ropes Day 
Thursday 22/8/19 - Mountain Bike Day (heading out to Hicks Lodge, Children can use their own 
bikes, but if bike hire is required there will be an additional charge of £20)  
Thursday 22/8/19 - Desert Island Challenge  
Friday 23/8/19 - Beacon Hill Adventure Day 
 
 


